
HARDLINES DIVISION CONTACTS

Buying Staff:  Hardlines Division I

Bob Baker: EVP/CMO Softlines & Hardlines Division
Phone:  252-430-2624

Email: bbaker@vwstores.com

Barbara Ann Holt:  Admin. Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2667
Email:  bholt@vwstores.com

Dean Floyd: Sr. VP/GMM Hardlines Division
Phone:  252-430-2955

Email: dfloyd@vwstores.com

David Miles: VP/DMM Hardlines Division I
Phone:  252-430-2806

Email: mzimmerman@vwstores.com

Jay Bryd: Buyer, Pets, Automotive, Fans,
Heaters, Hardware
Phone:  252-430-2611

Email: jbryd@vwstores.com

Bryan Baskett: Associate Buyer
Direct Service Vendors
Phone:  252-430-2679

Email: bbaskett@vwstores.com

Charlie Cordero: Buyer, Candy, Food & Direct
Service Vendors
Phone:  252-430-2606

Email: ccordero@vwstores.com

Ben Crabtree: Sr. Buyer, Household Chemi-
cals & Household Paper
Phone:  252-430-2668

Email: bcrabtree@vwstores.com

Pat Stenoish:  Buyer, HBC, Hair Notions
Phone:  252-430-2855

Email: pstenoish@vwstores.com

Elizabeth Waldrup:  Buyer, Toys, Stationery
& School Supplies
Phone:  252-430-2001 - NC Office

646-767-0319 - NY Office
Email: ewaldrup@vwstores.com

Debra Ayscue: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2682

Email: dayscue@vwstores.com

Debra Ayscue: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2682

Email: dayscue@vwstores.com

Debra Ayscue: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2682

Email: dayscue@vwstores.com

Dione Melchoir: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2605

Email: dmelchoir@vwstores.com

Dione Melchoir: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2605

Email: dmelchoir@vwstores.com

Dione Melchoir: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2605

Email: dmelchoir@vwstores.com

Jean Burnette:  Admin. Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2926
Email:  jburnette@vwstores.com

Jean Burnette:  Admin. Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2926
Email:  jburnette@vwstores.com



Mike Burgess: Buyer, Lawn & Garden, Grills,
Patio, Christmas, Direct to STore Plants
Phone:  252-430-2808

Email: mburgess@vwstores.com

Paige Norwood: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2656

Email: pnorwood@vwstores.com

Paige Norwood: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2656

Email: pnorwood@vwstores.com

Matthew Hodges: Associate Buyer, Lawn &
Garden, Grills, Patio,  Christmas, Direct store
Plants
Phone:  252-430-2629

Email: mhodges@vwstores.com

Ryanne Stout: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2864

Email: rstout@vwstores.com

Ryanne Stout: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2864

Email: rstout@vwstores.com

Melinda Pritchett: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2629

Email: mpritchett@vwstores.com

Sharina Williams: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2076

Email: swilliams@vwstores.com

Sharina Williams: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2076

Email: swilliams@vwstores.com

Sharina Williams: Buyer Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2076

Email: swilliams@vwstores.com

Canaday Green:  Buyer, Housewares
Phone:  252-430-2856

Email: cgreen@vwstores.com

Charles Salyer:  Buyer, Domestics
Phone:  252-430-2678

Email: csalyer@vwstores.com

OPEN:  Buyer, Domestics
Phone: 
Email: 

Open Buyer:  Furniture, Picture Frames, Art,
Crafts, Flowers, As Seen on TV
Phone:  
Email:

Samantha Wade:  Assoc. Buyer, Furniture,
Picture Frames, Art, Crafts, Flowers, As Seen
on TV
Phone:  252-430-2654

Email: swade@vwstores.com

Dave Stinson:  Buyer, Electronics, Small 
Appliances, Audio, Video, Prepaid Services
Phone:  252-430-2063

Email: dstinson@vwstores.com

Buying Staff:  Hardlines Division II

Candy Stevens: VP/DMM Hardlines Division II
Phone:  252-430-2005
Email: cstevens@vwstores.com

Jean Burnette:  Admin. Asst.
Phone:  252-430-2926
Email:  jburnette@vwstores.com


